
Wewnętrzna Klasyfikacja  
„Puchar Czerwca 2020” 

 Konkurencje: 
Pcz10,Rcz10 Karabinek 9mm,Sp5 

po zawodach w dn. 12.06.2020r.  
 

Konkurencja Pcz10  
Miejsce Nazwisko i imię (klub) Wynik 

1 
Kasinow Waldemar (IGLICA) 88 

2 
Karaś Mirosław (IGLICA) 87 

3 
Dąbrowski Piotr (IGLICA) 82 

4 
Wieczorek Grzegorz (IGLICA) 81 

5 
Grabowski Ireneusz (IGLICA) 78 

6 
Naczyński Błażej (IGLICA) 78 

7 
Cedrowski Jarosław (PSKBPiSS Nowy Dwór Maz.) 77 

8 
Jeziorański Bartosz (SWKS Warka) 75 

9 
Szeligowski Tadeusz (IGLICA) 73 

10 
Renowicki Tomasz (ZKS Warszawa) 72 

11 
Sapieja Jacek (ZKS Warszawa) 70 

12 
Pająk Piotr (IGLICA) 70 

13 
Ścińska-Bieńkowska Anna (IGLICA) 68 

14 
Kiełboń Tomasz (AMATOR Wrocław) 67 

15 
Łubiński Radosław (IGLICA) 66 

16 
Leniewska Agata (CWKS Legia Warszawa) 64 

17 
Białek Marcin (IGLICA) 62 

18 
Kubik Michał (CWKS Legia Warszawa) 60 

19 
Maksymowicz Piotr (IGLICA) 60 

20 
Stoksik Paweł (IGLICA) 56 

21 
Sienicki Tomasz (TS Atlas) 55 



22 
Gałkowski Wojciech (CWKS Legia Warszawa) 55 

23 
Żerdzicki Paweł (ZKS Warszawa) 53 

24 
Duduć Paweł (IGLICA) 49 

25 
Łagoński Rafał (ZKS Warszawa) 42 

26 
Walczak Mariusz (IGLICA) 39 

27 
Cholewiński Mateusz (CWKS Legia Warszawa) 37 

28 
Jędrzejczyk Konrad (AMATOR Wrocław) 36 

29 
Woźniak Krzysztof (AMATOR Wrocław) 35 

30 
Święcicki Robert (IGLICA) 32 

31 
Rudzki Marcin (IGLICA) 27 

32 
Koweszko Tytus (IGLICA) 1 

 

Konkurencja Rcz10 

Miejsce Nazwisko i imię (klub) Wynik 

1 
Kiełboń Tomasz (AMATOR Wrocław) 78 

2 
Cherek Michał (IGLICA) 67 

3 
Woźniak Krzysztof (AMATOR Wrocław) 65 

4 
Cholewiński Mateusz (CWKS Legia Warszawa) 59 

5 
Jędrzejczyk Krzysztof (IGLICA) 54 

6 
Szeligowski Tadeusz (IGLICA) 39 

7 
Sienicki Tomasz (TS Atlas) 38 

8 
Maksymowicz Piotr (IGLICA) 36 

 

Konkurencja Karabinek 9mm 

Miejsce Nazwisko i imię (klub) Wynik 

1 
Sienicki Tomasz (TS Atlas) 86 

2 
Woźniak Krzysztof (AMATOR Wrocław) 86 

3 
Kubik Michał (CWKS Legia Warszawa) 83 



4 
Leniewska Agata (CWKS Legia Warszawa) 83 

5 
Jędrzejczyk Krzysztof (IGLICA) 83 

6 
Kiełboń Tomasz (AMATOR Wrocław) 82 

7 
Maksymowicz Piotr (IGLICA) 81 

8 
Duduć Paweł (IGLICA) 81 

9 
Białek Marcin (IGLICA) 79 

10 
Naczyński Błażej (IGLICA) 78 

11 
Rudzki Marcin (IGLICA) 78 

12 
Renowicki Tomasz (ZKS Warszawa) 76 

13 
Pająk Piotr (IGLICA) 75 

14 
Szeligowski Tadeusz (IGLICA) 74 

15 
Cholewiński Mateusz (CWKS Legia Warszawa) 71 

 

 

Konkurencja SP5 

Miejsce Nazwisko i imię (klub) Wynik 

1 
Beszczyński Michał (CWKS Legia Warszawa) 43 

2 
Walczak Mariusz (IGLICA) 43 

3 
Stoksik Paweł (IGLICA) 43 

4 
Łubiński Radosław (IGLICA) 42 

5 
Kiełboń Tomasz (AMATOR Wrocław) 41 

6 
Pająk Piotr (IGLICA) 38 

7 
Kubik Michał (CWKS Legia Warszawa) 37 

8 
Maksymowicz Piotr (IGLICA) 36 

9 
Karaś Mirosław (IGLICA) 36 

10 
Grabowski Ireneusz (IGLICA) 35 

11 
Woźniak Krzysztof (AMATOR Wrocław) 35 

12 
Dąbrowski Piotr (IGLICA) 34 



13 
Renowicki Tomasz (ZKS Warszawa) 34 

14 
Święcicki Robert (IGLICA) 33 

15 
Cherek Michał (IGLICA) 30 

16 
Sienicki Tomasz (TS Atlas) 30 

17 
Leniewska Agata (CWKS Legia Warszawa) 29 

18 
Sobieraj-Żerdzicka Anna (ZKS Warszawa) 27 

19 
Jędrzejczyk Krzysztof (IGLICA) 27 

20 
Sapieja Jacek (ZKS Warszawa) 26 

21 
Żerdzicki Paweł (ZKS Warszawa) 26 

22 
Szeligowski Tadeusz (IGLICA) 25 

23 
Ryś Sylwester (IGLICA) 20 

24 
Święcicka Ewa (IGLICA) 18 

 

 

KLASYFIKACJA GENERALNA 

 

Miejsce Nazwisko i imię (klub) Wynik 

1 
Kiełboń Tomasz (AMATOR Wrocław) 268 

2 
Woźniak Krzysztof (AMATOR Wrocław) 221 

3 
Maksymowicz Piotr (IGLICA) 213 

4 
Szeligowski Tadeusz (IGLICA) 211 

5 
Sienicki Tomasz (TS Atlas) 209 

6 
Pająk Piotr (IGLICA) 183 

7 
Renowicki Tomasz (ZKS Warszawa) 182 

8 
Kubik Michał (CWKS Legia Warszawa) 180 

9 
Leniewska Agata (CWKS Legia Warszawa) 176 

10 
Cholewiński Mateusz (CWKS Legia Warszawa) 167 

11 
Jędrzejczyk Krzysztof (IGLICA) 164 



12 
Naczyński Błażej (IGLICA) 156 

13 
Białek Marcin (IGLICA) 141 

14 
Duduć Paweł (IGLICA) 130 

15 
Karaś Mirosław (IGLICA) 123 

16 
Dąbrowski Piotr (IGLICA) 116 

17 
Grabowski Ireneusz (IGLICA) 113 

18 
Łubiński Radosław (IGLICA) 108 

19 
Rudzki Marcin (IGLICA) 105 

20 
Stoksik Paweł (IGLICA) 99 

21 
Cherek Michał (IGLICA) 97 

22 
Sapieja Jacek (ZKS Warszawa) 96 

23 
Kasinow Waldemar (IGLICA) 88 

24 
Walczak Mariusz (IGLICA) 82 

25 
Wieczorek Grzegorz (IGLICA) 81 

26 
Żerdzicki Paweł (ZKS Warszawa) 79 

27 
Cedrowski Jarosław (PSKBPiSS Nowy Dwór Maz.) 77 

28 
Jeziorański Bartosz (SWKS Warka) 75 

29 
Ścińska-Bieńkowska Anna (IGLICA) 68 

30 
Święcicki Robert (IGLICA) 65 

31 
Gałkowski Wojciech (CWKS Legia Warszawa) 55 

32 
Beszczyński Michał (CWKS Legia Warszawa) 43 

33 
Łagoński Rafał (ZKS Warszawa) 42 

34 
Jędrzejczyk Konrad (AMATOR Wrocław) 36 

35 
Sobieraj-Żerdzicka Anna (ZKS Warszawa) 27 

36 
Ryś Sylwester (IGLICA) 20 

37 
Święcicka Ewa (IGLICA) 18 

38 
Koweszko Tytus (IGLICA) 1 

 


